
Tues, Dec 16 -

Wed, Dec 24

Las Posadas

Sun, Dec 21

Winter

Solstice / Yule

Thurs, Dec 25

Christmas

Campus

Closed

Contact Brenda Kainz-Avery,
bkainzavery@ewu.edu, with questions

or accommodation requests.

Mon, Dec 8

Bohdi Day

Mon, Dec 8

Feast of the

Immaculate

Conception of

Mary

Sat, Dec 13

St. Lucia Day

Sun, Dec 14 -

Mon, Dec 22

Hanukkah

Fri, Dec 26

Boxing Day

Wed, Dec 31

Omisoka

Thurs, Jan 1

New Year’s

Day

Campus

Closed

Sun, Dec 7

Pearl Harbor

Remembrance

Day

Mon, Dec 1

World 

AIDS Day

Tues, Dec 2

Int’l Day for

the Abolition

of Slavery

Wed, Dec 3

Int’l Day of

Persons with

Disabilities

Fri, Dec 26 -

Thurs, Jan 1

Kwanzaa

DecemberDecember
Events, Holidays, & Observances

Universal Human Rights Month

For event
details,

scan the 
QR code.

Wed, Dec 3, 2025
10am-11am | PUB 319

Level Two LGBTQ+
Advocate Training

Gain advanced 
knowledge 

Dec 4-6, 2025
Thurs & Fri, 9am-4pm

Sat, 11am-3pm
Eagle Store

25% Off Holiday Sale
In store and use code

Holiday25 online!

Wed, Dec 17, 2025
7pm | Spokane Arena

509 Classic 
Basketball Game

EWU vs WSU
Where Competition 
Meets Community

Wed, Dec 3, 2026
10am-Noon | JFK Auditorium

Thurs, Dec 11, 2026
2pm-4pm | JFK Auditorium

Advanced Law
Enforcement Rapid
Response Training

Now - Feb 5, 2026
9am-6pm | EWU Gallery

Art Faculty Exhibition
Celebrating the creative

research & studio practices
of EWU Art Faculty 

Mon, Jan 6, 2026
Online Program  

Supervision Certificate
Program from

Academic Impressions
Start the year off right,

investing in yourself!


